2012 10 25 13 32 18
REQUEST #
ACCOUNT #/NAME
TELEPHONE #

DEL/PU ADDRESS

REQUESTED BY

== REDMAN

BUSINESS RECORDS CENTER

855 SOUTH 500 WEST * SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101 801-328-8581

REQUEST FOR SERVICES

071344
03031

DATE:

10-25-12

PAGE # 2

KIPP AND CHRISTIAN, P.C.

521-3773 03031

WIULL

WIULTL

CALL

CALL

GIVE TO

NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

LOCATION BOX #

ID #

SERVICE REQUESTED ON THIS REQUEST:

REC # DESCRIPTION

NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT

14
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17
18
19
20
2.1
22
23
24
25
26

BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX

011wxXM
011WXN
011wWXO
011wWXP
011WX0Q
O011WXR
011WXS
011WXT
011WXU
011WXV
011WXW
011WXX
011WXY

***%**%% CONTINUED NEXT PAGE *****x*%



